
NOTICE 
BOROUGH OF SAYREVILLE 

MAYOR & BOROUGH COUNCIL 
2026 ANNUAL MEETING SCHEDULE 

 
            Day/Date                 Meeting Type   Time 
 
Monday, January 26, 2026 Regular/Agenda Session 7:00 P.M.      
 
Monday, February 9, 2026 Regular/Agenda Session 7:00 P.M. 
Monday, February 23, 2026 Regular/Agenda Session 7:00 P.M. 
 
Monday, March 9, 2026 Regular/Agenda Session 7:00 P.M. 
Monday, March 23, 2026 Regular/Agenda Session 7:00 P.M.  
 
Monday, April 13, 2026 Regular/Agenda Session 7:00 P.M.   
Monday, April 27, 2026 Regular/Agenda Session 7:00 P.M. 
 
Monday, May 11, 2026  Regular/Agenda Session 7:00 P.M. 
Tuesday, May 26, 2026  Regular/Agenda Session 7:00 P.M. 
 
Monday, June 15, 2026  Regular/Agenda Session 7:00 P.M. 
 
Monday, July 20, 2026  Regular/Agenda Session 7:00 P.M. 
 
Monday, August 17, 2026 Regular/Agenda Session 7:00 P.M. 
 
Monday, September 14, 2026 Regular/Agenda Session 7:00 P.M.  
Monday, September 28, 2026 Regular/Agenda Session 7:00 P.M.                                    
  
Tuesday, October 13, 2026 Regular/Agenda Session 7:00 P.M.  
Monday, October 26, 2026 Regular/Agenda Session 7:00 P.M. 
 
Monday, November 9, 2026 Regular/Agenda Session 7:00 P.M.  
 
Monday, December 14, 2026 Regular/Agenda Session 7:00 P.M. 
 
     Unless otherwise noted on our website or posted at Borough Hall, these meetings will be   
     held in the Municipal Building, 167 Main Street, Sayreville, N.J. Members of the public will   
     also be able to see and hear the meeting but will have no ability to interact or provide  
     testimony.  The information for live streaming will be posted on the main page of our  
     website.  
 
     Formal action may be taken. 
 
     These meetings are published in conformity with the Open Public Meetings Act,  
Chapter 231, P.L. 1975. 
 
      Jessica Morelos, RMC 
      Municipal Clerk 
 


